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PODCAST 

Podcast Trial Office Contacts 

Room A07, Clinical Sciences Building, Nottingham City 

Hospital Campus, Hucknall Road, Nottingham NG5 1PB 

Podcast@nottingham.ac.uk 

www.podcast-trial.org/ 

 

Podcast Office Enquiries: 0115 8231671 

Alternative for General Enquiries: 0115 8231770 (+answer phone) 

Fax Number:0115 8231771 

 

Out of Office Hours/Emergency Phone Numbers: 

07798 670726/ 07771542937/ 07725580092 

Chief Investigator: Philip Bath: 0115 8231768 

Philip.bath@nottingham.ac.uk 

Trial Manager: Sally Utton: 0115 8230287 

Sally.utton@nottingham.ac.uk 

Trial Coordinator: Kathy Whittamore: 0115 8231671 
Katherine.whittamore2@nottingham.ac.uk 

Trial Statistician: Polly Scutt: 0115 8231769 

Polly.scutt@nottingham.ac.uk 

Data Programmer: Lee Haywood: 0115 8231777 

Lee.haywood@nottingham.ac.uk 

Data Imaging Officer: Dawn Hazle: 0115 8231706 

Dawn.hazle@nottingham.ac.uk 
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